

## BPAM RELEASES THE ALL NEW IBPAM APP

Kuala Lumpur – 14 August 2023, Bond Pricing Agency Malaysia Sdn Bhd (BPAM) has released the latest version of its smartphone application, iBPAM. With the latest iBPAM, BPAM aims to empower users with immediate access to crucial bond information and real-time market data, all at their fingertips.

With a user-friendly interface, the new iBPAM is thoughtfully designed to provide a seamless and intuitive experience for all users, regardless of their technical expertise.

"We are committed to empowering our users with the tools they need to optimise their decision-making process. The latest version of iBPAM marks a significant milestone in our ongoing efforts to enhance our services and revolutionise how our clients interact with financial data," said Meor Amri Meor Ayob, BPAM's Chief Executive Officer and Executive Director.

iBPAM ensures users stay ahead of the curve with instant access to the most up-to-date information, enabling them to make timely and well-informed decisions.

The latest iBPAM version is now available for download on both the Apple Store and Google Play Store, enabling users across various platforms to experience the power and convenience of this cutting-edge application.

For more information about BPAM and its services, please visit <u>www.bpam.com.my</u>.

Issued by the Partnerships, Retail Products and Media Department Bond Pricing Agency Malaysia Sdn Bhd [200401028895 (667403-U)] 17-8 & 19-8, The Boulevard, Mid Valley City Lingkaran Syed Putra 59200 Kuala Lumpur Malaysia

Phone:	+603 2772 0888
Fax:	+603 2772 0887
Website:	https://www.bpam.com.my
E-mail:	enquiries@bpam.com.my

## About Bond Pricing Agency Malaysia (BPAM)

Established in 2004 under the name Bondweb Malaysia Sdn Bhd, Bond Pricing Agency Malaysia Sdn Bhd (BPAM) [200401028895 (667403-U)] is currently the only registered bond pricing agency accredited by the Securities Commission of Malaysia. BPAM is the market leader in delivering evaluated pricing and reference bond data, analytics and benchmarks services to the Malaysian Fixed Income market. BPAM currently serves over 130 local and international financial institutions and works with extensive strategic partners ranging from global information vendors, research houses, media organizations, academias and training providers. Visit us at https://www.bpam.com.my for more information.